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  (1) (R6) Müller Thierry                  
      Müller T.              
  BYE                  
          Müller T.          
  (R7) Kaufmann Manuel        6/2 6/0          
      Meier K.              
  (R9) Meier Kevin    WO              
              Müller T.      
  (R7) Solenthaler Gerry            6/3 6/1      
      Solenthaler G.              
  (R7) Cangeri Gianluca    6/1 7/6              
          Halbeis M.          
  BYE        2/6 6/0 6/1          
      Halbeis M.              
  (8) (R7) Halbeis Marc                  
                  Vögeli D.  
  (4) (R6) Droll Noel                4/6 6/4 6/0  
      Droll N.              
  BYE                  
          Droll N.          
  (R7) Treyer Fabian        6/2 6/0          
      Treyer F.              
  (R7) Hürbin Roland    6/1 6/3              
              Vögeli D.      
  (R8) Röthlisberger Oliver            7/6 6/3      
      Obrist M.              
  (R8) Obrist Michael    3/6 6/3 6/4              
          Vögeli D.          
  (R8) Bieri Dominic        6/0 6/0          
      Vögeli D.              
  (6) (R6) Vögeli Dominik    6/0 6/1              
                    
  (5) (R6) Sahmer Alexander                Huser M.  
      Sahmer A.            6/4 6/2  
  BYE                  
          Sahmer A.          
  (R8) Bieri Mathias        3/6 6/3 6/4          
      Ristic J.              
  (R7) Ristic Jovan    6/1 6/3              
              Huser M.      
  (R7) Müller Robin            6/4 4/6 6/4      
      Müller R.              
  (R7) Linder Reto    6/2 1/6 6/3              
          Huser M.          
  BYE        6/7 7/6 6/1          
      Huser M.              
  (3) (R6) Huser Martin                  
                  Huser M.  
  (7) (R6) Reimann Robin                6/4 6/1  
      Reimann R.              
  BYE                  
          Reimann R.          
  (R7) Bertram Dominik        6/1 6/2          
      Moshfegh B.              
  (R7) Moshfegh Benjamin    7/5 7/5              
              Huber M.      
  (R8) Nessensohn Benjamin            5/7 6/4 7/5      
      Sobona M.              
  (R9) Sobona Marek    6/4 6/4              
          Huber M.          
  BYE        7/5 6/3          
      Huber M.              
  (2) (R6) Huber Matthias                  


